

Date: 04/02/09

Mr Seun Babayemi. Kkon Tech Ltd Account Dept, 33, Ikorodu Rd, Jibowu Lagos.

Dear Mac,

ALLOCATION OF STARCOMM PHONE.

You have been allocated a fairly used starcom phone with details below for official use:

Name: Starcomm Phone.

Serial Number: CW9WBB7750714548.

Esn: 01302008976.

Phone Number: 070-29851384.

You are to ensure that this starcom phone is used properly and there is no damage to it.

You will be billed for any damage or loss to this company property.

You are to handover this property in good working condition on your exit from the company.

Terms and condition accepted by me

Accepted by.....

Released by Azlelaner tinka Date Sylvalia



6 th September, 2012.
Mr/Mrs/Miss: Babayemi Ohlwaseun Dept: Tinanal Kkon Tech Ltd 50/52, Broad Street, Marina Lagos.
Dear Sir /Ma,
ALLOCATION OF A NEW TECNO PHONE AND GLO LINE.
You have been allocated a new Tecno phone with accessories and GLO line with details below for official use:
Phone Name: 16C00 1380 IMEI NO: 561666015572761 line No: 05077143417
You are to ensure that this phone is used properly and there is no damage to it. You will be billed for any damage or loss to this company property. You are to handover this property in good working condition on your exit from the company.
Terms and condition accepted by me
Accepted by Bakryem Son Signature Date 6/9/12
Released by Clanboken Ato Signature Date 6/9/12



Date: 13/03/09

Mr Babayemi Oluwaseun. Kkon Tech Ltd Account Dept, 50/52, Broad Street, Marina Lagos.

Dear Sir,

ALLOCATION OF A NEW STACOMMS PHONE.

You have been allocated a new starcomms phone with details below for official use:

Name: Huawei Starcomms S/N: PE7NBB18A1712401 Meid: A1000004EFD1452

PEsn: 809C7CIF.

Phone Number: 070-29851384.

You are to ensure that this phone is used properly and there is no damage to it.

You will be billed for any damage or loss to this company

property. You are to handover this property in good working condition on your exit from the company.

Terms and condition accepted by me

Date ...3 (03 (04)

Released by Adelana Cinke Date 13/03/09.



Date: 18/02/10

Mr Seun Babayemi. Kkon Tech Ltd Account Dept, 50/52, Broad Street, Marina Lagos.

Dear Sir,

ALLOCATION OF A NEW STARCOM PHONE.

You have been allocated a new starcomms phone with details below for official use:

Name: Nokia 2128i. Esn: 033/11630465. Code: 0517533KL1C2C. Phone No: 070-29851384.

You are to ensure that this phone is used properly and there is no damage to it.

You will be billed for any damage or loss to this company

You are to handover this property in good working condition on your exit from the company.

Terms and condition accepted by me

Accepted by bobyem sen

Date . (8 OZ / O

Released by Energy times.

Date .! Alsotus:

DURO SOLEYE (7/5) HOSPITALS

HOSP. No. 231/499A

ME Nº 066214

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE FOR DUTY

This is to certify that

MR Babayenie @ Junistrunnama)

Employer: KKON TECH . LTD

Will be UNFIT for duty for 11 days

REMARKS: ACLITE EXACIEBATION OF ASHMAS

ATTENTION: HR MANAGER

Date of Effect: 15 5 2013

DURO SOLEYE'HOSPIT

15/5/2013 (Date of Issue)

MEDICAL CENTRE: 34, Allen Avenue Ave a Lagos Tel 234 37 4960410 497020 4951848, 7905118

MEDICAL PRACTITIONERS IN CHARGE 14 6 D TOUR 28 D & plant 12 20 18 18

DR. A O A SOLECT CAR S CLIDS ON OR LARSI M.O. OGUME PYE M. S. T. S. J. P. 1849 OA. SOLEYEMBER AND COOK AS

DA WE B WALCOUR CALL ST COLLEGE WATER AND



MEMO

FROM: Management

TO: Babayemi Oluwaseun

Cc: HOD, File

DATE: 16th February, 2010

SUBJECT: TRAINING

You will be attending training at Phillips Consulting Limited on the topic 'Team Work and Interpersonal Skills, which will be coming up on the 3-4 Mar, 2010.

Venue – Phillips Consulting Limited, UBA House Marina, Lagos.

Time - 8.30a.m

You are expected to write a report on the training, which is to be submitted through your manager to Administrative department and also a copy of the awarded certificate

Signed.

For Management



1. EMPLOYEE TO COMPLETE:
NAME BABAGEMI SSUN
DEPARTMENT: FIRMUS
SUPERVISOR: M.J. OLUSONNO
WORK PHONE/E-MAIL: 07029851384
TYPE OF LEAVE: Annia on
LEAVE PERIOD: Normal SRH TO NOV. 19 MY 1011
SIGNATURE BULLETING SUPERVISOR'S SIGN:
2. ADMIN TO COMPLETE:
EMPLOYEE'S ENTITLEMENT:
EMPLOYEE'S RESUMPTION DATE:
LEAVE APPROVED BY:
ADMIN MANAGER'S SIGN:
NB: There must be due approval before any staff can proceed for leave.

Verilano



1. EMPLOYEE TO COMPLETE:
NAME: DADAYEMI OLUMASEUM.
DEPARTMENT: Decount
SUPERVISOR: MAS OFU SANUSO
WORK PHONE/E-MAIL: 08034110245 / Oboboyemia KKONEEU - Com :)
TYPE OF LEAVE: Annual Leave. 77 2 2
LEAVE PERIOD: 2 Weeks in October Novemberry N
SIGNATURE: POLITICAL SUPERVISOR'S SIGN:
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
2. ADMIN TO COMPLETE:
EMPLOYEE'S ENTITLEMENT:
EMPLOYEE'S RESUMPTION DATE: LEAVE APPROVED BY:
ADMIN MANAGER'S SIGN:

NB: There must be due approval before any staff can proceed for leave.

Htter Lence.

No.	User ID	Name Weekday	Date	- In	Out		in	Out	lin.	Out	In	Out	Total Working Hours
	1	2 SEUN BAB! Wednesday		04/01/2012	08:08:08	12:58:30	12:58:36	17:03:48					8.93
	2	2 SEUN BAB/ Thursday		05/01/2012	07:46:06	17:03:19	17:03:25	17:08:34					9.37
	3	2 SEUN BABA Friday		06/01/2012	07:46:06	13:19:03	13:23:09	13:29:19	13:29:25	13:51:53	13:52:01	17:03:50	9.22
	4	2 SEUN BAB/ Saturday		14/01/2012	08:06:47	16:27:24							8.34
	5	2. SEUN BAB/ Tuesday		17/01/2012	07:45:32	17:04:25							9.31
	6	2 SEUN BAB/ Wednesday		18/01/2012	07:43:24	17:07:07							9.4
	7	2 SEUN BAB/ Thursday		19/01/2012	08:03:20	12:50:04	17:01:21						4.78
	8	2. SEUN BAB/ Friday		20/01/2012	08:20:05	17:02:24							8.71
	9	2 SEUN BAB/ Monday		23/01/2012	08:03:26	17:02:03							8.98
	10	2. SEUN BAB/ Tuesday		24/01/2012	08:16:54	17:01:50							8.75
	11	2 SEUN BAB/ Wednesday		25/01/2012	08:14:39	17:08:32							8.9
	12	2. SEUN BAB/ Thursday		26/01/2012	08:10:07	17:02:51							8.88
	13	2 SEUN BAB/ Friday		27/01/2012	07:49:51	17:06:02							9.27
	14	2 SEUN BAB/ Monday		30/01/2012	08:24:56	17:04:41							8.66
	15	2. SEUN BAB/ Tuesday		31/01/2012	08:14:22	17:02:26							8.8
	16	2 SEUN BAB/ Wednesday		01/02/2012	08:16:59	17:02:42							8,76
	17	2. SEUN BAB/ Thursday		02/02/2012	08:19:49	17:03:02							8.72
	18	2: SEUN BAB/ Friday		03/02/2012	08:40:07								0
	19	2 SEUN BAB/ Tuesday		07/02/2012	07:58:18	17:01:35							9.05
	20	2 SEUN BAB/ Wednesday		08/02/2012	08:09:29	18:17:15							10.13
	21	2 SEUN BAB! Thursday		09/02/2012	12:49:45	17:03:18							4.23
	22	2 SEUN BAB! Friday		10/02/2012	08:12:52	17:06:06							8.89
	23	2 SEUN BAB/ Monday		13/02/2012	08:30:43	17:02:35							8.53
	24	2 SEUN BAB/ Tuesday		14/02/2012	08:05:46	17:02:41							8.95
	25	2 SEUN BAB/ Wednesday		15/02/2012	08:19:04	17:00:53							8.7
	26	2 SEUN BAB/ Thursday		16/02/2012	08:14:35	17:00:23							8.76
	2.7	2 SEUN BAB/ Friday		17/02/2012	07:56:05	15:04:02	17:00:58						7.13
	28	2 SEUN BAB/ Monday		20/02/2012	07:56:30	17:00:19							9.06
	29	2 SEUN BAB/ Tuesday		21/02/2012	08:24:43	17:00:20							8.76
	30	2 SEUN BAB/ Wednesday		22/02/2012	08:11:20	17:01:28							8.84
	31	2. SEUN BAB/ Thursday		23/02/2012	07:46:57	17:00:20							9.22
	32	2 SEUN BAB/ Friday		24/02/2012	10:00:35	17:01:12							7.01
	33	2. SEUN BAB/ Monday		27/02/2012	08:04:34	17:01:20							8.95
	34	2 SEUN BAB/ Tuesday		28/02/2012	07:55:42	17:01:40							9.1
	35	2 SEUN BABI Wednesday		29/02/2012	07:55:29	17:12:44							9.29
	36	2 SEUN BAB/ Thursday		01/03/2012	07:29:02	17:03:23							9.57
	37	2 SEUN BAB/ Friday		02/03/2012	08:03:07								0
	38	2 SEUN BAB/ Monday		05/03/2012	07:44:53	17:00:53							9.27
	39	2 SEUN BAB/ Tuesday		06/03/2012	08:08:09	17:04:47							8.94
	40	2 SEUN BAB/ Wednesday		07/03/2012	08:15:40	17:01:34							8.77
	41	2 SEUN BAB! Thursday		08/03/2012	08:00:17	17:02:23							9.04
	42	2 SEUN BAB/ Friday		09/03/2012	07:34:54	17:02:37							9.46
	43	2 SEUN BAB/ Monday		12/03/2012	07:51:38	17:03:06							9.19
	44	2 SEUN BAB/Tuesday		13/03/2012	08:16:44	17:02:40							8.77
	45	2 SEUN BAB/ Wednesday		14/03/2012	08:06:24	14:43:14	14:46:35	17:01:09					8.86
	46	2 SEUN BAB/ Thursday		15/03/2012	08:20:49	17:00:54							8.67
	47	2 SEUN BAB/ Friday		16/03/2012	10:01:27	17:00:51							6,99
	48	2 SEUN BAB/ Monday		19/03/2012	08:10:33	17:02:27							8.87
	49	2 SEUN BAB/ Tuesday		20/03/2012	07:50:12	17:00:51							9.18
	50	2 SEUN BAB! Wednesday		21/03/2012	07:41:23	17:00:30							9.32
	51	Z SEUN BAB/ Thursday		22/03/2012	07:54:51	17:00:48							9.1
	- 52	2 SEUN BAB/ Friday		23/03/2012	08:10:09	17:03:31							8.89
	53	2 SEUN BAB/ Monday		26/03/2012	08:09:44	17:00:37							8.85
	54	2 SEUN BAB! Tuesday		27/03/2012	07:48:39	17:03:55							9.25
						7							

(Im

5 Adekunle Jinad St. Ndike Obawole Iju Ifako Ijaiye Lagos State, 9th of Nov. 2009

The Manager Admin and Finance KKon Technologies 50/52 Marina Road Bookshop House

Dear Ma,

Conversion of leave days

On 13th of October 2009, I went on 10days leave out of the 20 days leave am entitle to. By this, I still have 10 days to complete my leave.

I hereby apply for conversion of the remaining 10 days leave to monetary value.

I will be grateful if my request is favourably consider.

Thanks

Yours Faithfully

Bakayemi Oluwaseun.



1. EMPLOYEE TO COMPLETE:	
NAME: Dabay un Seun	
DEPARTMENT: ACCOUNT	
SUPERVISOR: Mrs. OLUSCINIO	-
WORK PHONE/E-MAIL: 07029851384 / Obabayen: @ Krontech. Com	
LEAVE PERIOD: 11/06/2012 - 15/6/12 \$ 12/11/2012 - 30/11/2012	
TYPE OF LEAVE: # # 12/11/2012 - 30/11/2012 LEAVE PERIOD: 11/06/2012 - 15/6/12 \$ 12/11/2012 - 30/11/2012 SIGNATURE: Destruction Supervisor's SIGN: Let diverges of .	
2. ADMIN TO COMPLETE:	
2. ADMIN TO COMPLETE:	
EMPLOYEE'S ENTITLEMENT:	
EMPLOYEE'S RESUMPTION DATE:	
LEAVE APPROVED BY:	
ADMIN MANAGER'S SIGN:	
NB: There must be due approval before any staff can proceed for leave.	



EMPLOYEE'S NAME: BASSAYSMI SSUM DATE: 18/10/2010
DEPARTMENT: FINANCE SUPERVISOR: MAS Ofysanow
REASON FOR ABSENCE: I need to attend to family
1834.
DATE(S) OF ABSENCE: 19/10/2010
TOTAL WORK DAYS ABSENT: One days
EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE/DATE: Bothman
SUPERVISOR'S SIGNATURE/DATE:
Official remark: Jenniffins Trates.
Demo 18/10/10.
Signature/Date:



1. EMPLOYEE TO COMPLETE:
NAME: BABACZIMI SEUM E.
DEPARTMENT: FINANCE
SUPERVISOR: MAS OFUSATINO
WORK PHONE/E-MAIL: 07029851384 Obcbaycom wentech Com
TYPE OF LEAVE: AMULA 15062
LEAVE PERIOD: 7/1/2011 - 28/11/2011
SIGNATURE: SUPERVISOR'S SIGN:
2. ADMIN TO COMPLETE:
EMPLOYEE'S ENTITLEMENT:
EMPLOYEE'S RESUMPTION DATE: LEAVE APPROVED BY:
ADMIN MANAGER'S SIGN:

NB: There must be due approval before any staff can proceed for leave.



EMPLOYEE'S NAME: Babayem DATE: 09/11/11 DEPARTMENT: FINANCE DATE: SUPERVISOR: Mrs OLUSANDO
DEPARTMENT: SUPERVISOR: MS CLASSING
REASON FOR ABSENCE: I have appointment light my
REASON FOR ABSENCE: I have appointment with my doctor at General Hospital Ifakes 1Jayr.
DATE(S) OF ABSENCE:
TOTAL WORK DAYS ABSENT: day .
EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE/DATE:
SUPERVISOR'S SIGNATURE/DATE:
Official remark: Plannesson frank
John Glulu
Signature/Date:



1. EMPLOYEE TO COMPLETE:
NAME: BADAYEMI SEUR
DEPARTMENT: FINDALES DEPT.
SUPERVISOR: MAS OLUSONNO
WORK PHONE/E-MAIL: 07029851384 Obchayemia KHortech. Com
TYPE OF LEAVE: Annual Leave
LEAVE PERIOD: November 8-1+ 2010 - 25th of Nov. 2010
SIGNATURE: SUPERVISOR'S SIGN:
2. ADMIN TO COMPLETE:
EMPLOYEE'S ENTITLEMENT: \$\frac{14}{38,880}\$
EMPLOYEE'S RESUMPTION DATE: 26 11 10
LEAVE APPROVED BY:
ADMIN MANAGER'S SIGN:

NB: There must be due approval before any staff can proceed for leave.



24th Septemberl, 2012.

Mr Seun Babayemi. Kkon Tech Ltd Account Dept, 50/52,Broad Street, Marina Lagos.

Dear Sir,

ALLOCATION OF A NEW HEADSET MIC.

You have been allocated a new headset mic with details below for official use:

Name: Light Wave Stereo Headset with Mic

You are to ensure that this headset mic is used properly and there is no damage to it.

You will be billed for any damage or loss to this company property.

You are to handover this property in good working condition on your exit from the company.

Terms and condition accepted by me

Released by Links Emersignature Tinks Date 24/9/13



EMPLOYEE'S NAME: Balonyons Seum DATE: 18/3/	1.6
EMPLOYEE'S NAME: DATE:	^
DEPARTMENT: ACLIUNA SUPERVISOR: Mrs OLU	danus
REASON FOR ABSENCE: Health ground.	
V	
DATE(S) OF ABSENCE: [7]3 [6	
TOTAL WORK DAYS ABSENT:	
WHO WILL DEPUTIZE FOR YOU WHILE ABSENT: () K 3_ EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE/DATE: Data mou 11/3/16	
EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE/DATE:	
SUPERVISOR'S SIGNATURE/DATE:	
Official remark:	
Official France.	

Signature/Date:	



EMPLOYEE'S NAME: Deboyomi Soun DATE: 23 9 16
DEPARTMENT: ACCOUNT SUPERVISOR: Mrs OLUSCOUND
REASON FOR ABSENCE: EYES CHECH -UP
DATE(S) OF ABSENCE: TOTAL WORK DAYS ABSENT: EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE/DATE: SUPERVISOR'S SIGNATURE/DATE: 23/9/14
Official remark:
the 23/2/16. Signature/Date:



5th January, 2017.

Seun Babayemi Kkon Tech Ltd Account Dept, KM 14, Lagos-Ibadan Expressway, Nigeria.

Dear Sir,

ALLOCATION OF A NEW PHONE.

You have been allocated a new Nokia phone with details below for official use:

NAME:Nokia 105 CODE: 059W9T4

IMEI: 353686086599403

You are to ensure that this phone is used properly and there is no damage to it. You will be billed for any damage or loss to this company property. You are to handover this property in good working condition on your exit from the company.

Terms and conditions accepted by me

Released by: Abimbola Agala
Signature: Date: 5/01/17
Accepted by: Duboyum Sem
Signature: Date: 5(% 17



16th January, 2017.

Seun Babayemi Kkon Tech Ltd Account Dept, KM 14, Lagos-Ibadan Expressway, Nigeria.

Dear Sir,

ALLOCATION OF A NEW CPU.

You have been allocated a new CPU for Account department with details below for official use:

NAME: CPU

MODEL: HP V5J61AS

PRODUCT NAME: V5J61A5 SERIAL NUMBER: 3CQ61611CM

You are to ensure that this CPU is used properly and there is no damage to it. You will be billed for any damage or loss to this company property. You are to handover this property in good working condition on your exit from the company.

Terms and conditions accepted by me

Signature: Date: 16/01/17 Accepted by: Pakeyum Ohnseum Signature: Date: 16/1/17	Released by: Abimbola Ajala
Accepted by: Pakoyem Ohn Neur	Signature: Date: 16/01/17
Signature: Date: 16/1/17	Accepted by: Pakoyem Olivateur
	Signature: Date: 16/1/17



DEPARTMENT: ACCOUNT FINANCE SUPERVISOR: MRS OLUSANIM
The is long Over by Since Softenber 2016 DATE(S) OF ABSENCE: 10/02/17 TOTAL WORK DAYS ABSENT: 1944 WHO WILL DEPUTIZE FOR YOU WHILE ABSENT: ALABA OLAMIZATATU EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE/DATE: SUPERVISOR'S SIGNATURE/DATE: 17
Official remark:
Signature/Date:



17th January, 2018

Oluwaseun Babayemi Kkon Tech Ltd Accounts Manager, KM 14, Lagos-Ibadan Expressway, Nigeria.

Dear Seun,

ALLOCATION OF A NEW PHONE.

You have been allocated a Huawei phone with details below for official use:

NAME: HUAWEI Y3

SERIA NO: CAX9K17A14914068

IMEI: 866866035625547

You are to ensure that this phone is used properly and there is no damage to it. You will be billed for any damage or loss to this company property. You are to handover this property in good working condition on your exit from the company.

Terms and conditions accepted by me

Released by: Abimbola Ajala
Signature: Date: 17 (01) 18
Accepted by: Bubayemi Sem.
Signature: Date: 17/1/8'